
戶籍

案件

月份

1月 44 44 1 24 13 0 0 1 22 1 1 3 1 206 17 205 9 0 8 38 1767 2 617 704 2 0 39 0 149 73 460 60 3 73 0 20 214 4821

2月 34 32 1 18 19 0 0 0 21 0 1 2 3 162 24 135 23 0 2 41 1597 1 504 582 1 0 20 0 312 46 415 76 6 59 0 25 192 4354

3月 33 47 1 30 26 0 0 1 29 0 4 4 2 303 63 235 13 0 5 40 2063 1 803 1002 2 0 20 0 522 93 642 71 6 97 0 81 301 6540

4月 40 35 1 23 16 1 0 0 20 0 0 5 0 273 68 219 16 0 3 27 1726 2 679 845 2 0 13 0 576 60 505 61 3 160 0 36 219 5634

5月 27 40 1 44 16 1 0 2 31 0 0 8 2 257 2 182 5 0 11 23 1848 3 622 828 3 0 13 0 410 65 573 60 4 147 0 9 150 5387

6月 42 53 0 25 20 1 0 3 25 0 0 2 2 208 6 184 14 0 12 25 2238 2 612 726 0 0 15 0 400 105 560 63 14 100 0 9 171 5637

7月 38 44 0 24 21 0 0 1 26 0 1 2 1 298 6 214 33 0 3 21 2288 5 746 821 4 0 21 0 380 127 510 51 3 104 0 9 185 5987

8月 35 44 2 10 24 0 0 0 30 0 1 0 0 327 9 202 21 0 4 45 2147 4 792 881 2 0 22 0 513 113 592 114 5 124 0 18 225 6306

9月 36 46 0 27 12 0 1 2 16 0 1 5 2 640 21 188 12 0 0 57 2691 3 1051 1596 3 0 38 0 385 100 531 385 2 112 0 12 205 8180

10月 37 38 1 26 14 0 0 4 19 0 1 4 3 202 2 163 9 0 3 51 2587 3 591 634 5 0 321 0 320 83 587 76 36 96 0 9 175 6100

11月 49 35 3 41 11 0 0 0 21 1 1 3 1 265 6 152 30 0 10 45 2109 1 733 758 4 0 24 0 429 46 599 82 51 117 0 10 190 5827

12月 58 42 1 51 16 0 0 3 19 0 1 21 1 291 2 236 15 0 7 19 2106 3 812 932 5 0 80 0 426 188 541 116 62 90 0 3 229 6376

合計 473 500 12 343 208 3 1 17 279 2 12 59 18 3432 226 2315 200 0 68 432 25167 30 8562 10309 33 0 626 0 4822 1099 6515 1215 195 1279 0 241 2456 71149
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澎湖縣馬公市戶政事務所111年度受理各項戶籍登記案件統計分析表

出

生

死

亡

(

宣

告

)

認

領

結

婚

離

婚

收

養

終

止

收

養

監

護

未成年

子女權

義行使

負擔

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

月份 1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月

澎湖縣馬公市戶政事務所111年度身分登記案件分析表
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